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AIRO SE(W1): 1000.84 T2l FEH(W2): 0
ZEE IS ZHWS3): 934.2
FEEAFTo MEZM 2o S2(W4): 1.2

2 QEN M E A Rl 2000 ml MERD . 100 ml

ot MEE: 59.22_ ot el =53k 59.28

W4=gstn el Fo/M ER LIt F - =7t M)

W4= 2000 *( 59.28 - 59.22 ) /100 = 1.2
O X|ghe| ZEFIHE(W5): 2.61
(0 X| Bto| M F & 14.47 LO0{X| gte| =F 17.08
*APBHF 2F:[(W1-W2)-(W 3+W4+W5)]/(W1-W 2)*100
=[( 1000.84 - O )-( 9342 + 12  + 261 NI 1000.84 - 0 )*100
= 6.3 %
AP RS Mot MA 2N S 937.97
HHE ThR e S ot soE A= I
25mm 0.00 937.97 100.0 100
20mm 0.00 937.97 100.0 100
13mm 59.50 878.47 93.7 93~100
10mm 410.10 468.37 49.9 40~55
5mm 221.01 247.36 26.4 16~30
2.5mm 65.64 181.72 19.4 12~23
0.6mm 55.11 126.61 13.5 10~18
0.3mm 31.49 95.12 10.1 8~15
0.15mm 15.16 79.96 8.5 7~14
0.08mm 13.75 66.21 71 7~12
PAN 59.80 6.41
A 931.56
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